DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUMNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

MODERNE 6.75" 1-LIGHT WALL SCONCE

Moderne Collection wall mounted fixtures are designed with a very modern style and chrome finish that complements the
decor in any room. The curved, white glass shade features modern detailing and provides a warm diffuse to the light. These

wall lights are built with steel to last for years to come. They install easily and are ADA certified.

e Shimmering Chrome finish goes well with nearly any interior decor

e Extends 3 inches from the wall, complying with ADA requirements

e Contemporary wall sconce is great for hallways, entryways, bathrooms, bedrooms, or any other rooms where you
need a little extra light

e Includes 1 Halogen T3 100W max bulb

e Frosted Glass shade for soft, diffuse light

e cULus certified for use in Damp indoor areas

e Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty
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Moderne 6.75" 1-Light Wall Sconce

Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Extension (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Shade Depth (in)
Backplate Width (in)
Backplate Depth (in)
Backplate Height (in)
Net Weight (Ib)

No Accessories Included

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification
Ada

14.25"
6.75"
3
12.5"
6.25"
12.5"
5.75"
0.75"
5.75"
3.2 Ibs

Chrome

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain
Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Halogen

1

T3, Double-ended
Yes

60

120

Yes

Frosted Glass

Damp
1 year
cULus

Yes




