

MODERNE 6.75" 1-LIGHT WALL SCONCE

6040-CH

Moderne Collection wall mounted fixtures are designed with a very modern style and chrome finish that complements the decor in any room. The curved, white glass shade features modern detailing and provides a warm diffuse to the light. These wall lights are built with steel to last for years to come. They install easily and are ADA certified.

- Shimmering Chrome finish goes well with nearly any interior decor
- Extends 3 inches from the wall, complying with ADA requirements
- Contemporary wall sconce is great for hallways, entryways, bathrooms, bedrooms, or any other rooms where you need a little extra light
- Includes 1 Halogen T3 100W max bulb
- Frosted Glass shade for soft, diffuse light
- cULus certified for use in Damp indoor areas
- Comes with a 1 year manufacturer's warranty

Designers Fountain Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

C	т	V	1	E.	
-			1	the state of the s	

FINISH

Moderne 6.75" 1-Light Wall Sconce		Chrome	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	14.25"	Light Source	Halogen
Fixture Height (in)	6.75"	Bulbs Required	1
Fixture Extension (in)	3"	Socket Base	T3, Double-ended
Shade Width (in)	12.5"	Bulbs Included	Yes
Shade Height (in)	6.25"	Wattage	60
Shade Depth (in)	12.5"	Voltage	120
Backplate Width (in)	5.75"	Dimming	Yes
Backplate Depth (in)	0.75"		
Backplate Height (in)	5.75"		
Net Weight (lb)	3.2 lbs		
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
No Accessories Included		Shade Material	Frosted Glass
OTHER			
Dampness Rating			Damp
			-

Warranty1 yearElectrical CertificationcULusAdaYes